
A05-AFD11, Onaangewezen Afd.11 
 
Selectie: standaard puntentelling 
   NO    PUNTEN  NAAM                  WOONPLAATS       JAAR- RINGNR.    BONDSNR.  #SCORE    (Z91)    (Z92)    (Z94)    (Z95)    (Z96)    (Z97)    (Z98) 
******************************************************************************************************************************************************** 
    1     740,3  B. HOMMA              BALK                              02260119       7    150,0    150,0    140,3    150,0     87,5    110,0    150,0 
    2     665,5  JAAP MAZEE            ENS                               04131233       6    133,3      0,0    137,9    112,5    100,0    135,0    146,7 
    3     640,9  PIETER WOORD          URK                               04330021       6    116,7    138,5    128,2     75,0    137,5    120,0      0,0 
    4     579,2  J. BUWALDA            NIJEMIRDUM                        02260658       5    100,0    145,4    104,0      0,0      0,0    145,0     84,8 
    5     476,3  R. LEUSINK            ENGWIERUM                         02670760       4      0,0      0,0    130,6      0,0     75,0    150,0    120,7 
    6     429,0  COMB REKKER-WESTRA    BERLIKUM                          02259175       3      0,0    147,7    147,6      0,0      0,0      0,0    133,7 
    7     361,3  COR PANDER            BALK                              02260526       3      0,0    120,0    150,0      0,0      0,0      0,0     91,3 
    8     357,0  KLAAS VAN URK         URK                               04320010       4      0,0     90,0    133,1      0,0      0,0     85,0     48,9 
    9     340,8  B.E. BOS              GRIJPSKERK                        02370105       3      0,0      0,0     50,8      0,0    150,0    140,0      0,0 
   10     320,8  K.BUWALDA             SEXBIERUM                         02270005       3      0,0      0,0    145,2      0,0      0,0    130,0     45,7 
   11     296,2  HENRI PANDER          BALK                              02260542       3      0,0    140,8     96,8      0,0      0,0      0,0     58,7 
   12     272,6  C.BRUGMAN             LUTTELGEEST                       04010993       3      0,0    143,1     87,1      0,0      0,0      0,0     42,4 
   13     214,4  VOLLEBEEK R.          DRACHTEN                          02560030       3      0,0     43,8     58,1      0,0    112,5      0,0      0,0 
   14     197,9  R.EVERS               SWIFTERBANT                       04130319       3     72,2      0,0     55,6      0,0      0,0     70,0      0,0 
   15     195,8  K. DE BRUIN           ZWAAGWESTEINDE                    02190189       3      0,0     20,8      0,0      0,0      0,0    100,0     75,0 
   16     142,7  LOGEMANN/DE JONG      ENGELUM                           02139001       1      0,0      0,0    142,7      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   17     123,1  H. DE JONG            WIJCKEL                           02260135       2      0,0     83,1      0,0      0,0      0,0     40,0      0,0 
   18     116,1  K. KLOETSTRA &  ZN    VEENWOUDEN                        02179105       1      0,0      0,0    116,1      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   19     106,5  P. BURGER             WOLVEGA                           02680008       1      0,0      0,0    106,5      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   20      62,9  P BAKKER              URK                               04330927       1      0,0      0,0     62,9      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   21      57,7  J.J. HALMA            BALK                              02260437       1      0,0     57,7      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   22      55,6  H. POLSTRA            KLOOSTERTILLE                     02060024       1     55,6      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   23      18,5  A. SETTELS            GIETHOORN                         04140525       1      0,0     18,5      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
 
 
A05-AFD11, Aangewezen Afd.11 
 
Selectie: standaard puntentelling 
   NO    PUNTEN  NAAM                  WOONPLAATS       JAAR- RINGNR.    BONDSNR.  #SCORE    (Z91)    (Z92)    (Z94)    (Z95)    (Z96)    (Z97)    (Z98) 
******************************************************************************************************************************************************** 
    1     596,1  B. HOMMA              BALK                              02260119       7    127,8     36,9    140,3    150,0     87,5     90,0     88,0 
    2     392,8  PIETER WOORD          URK                               04330021       4     22,2    122,3    128,2      0,0      0,0    120,0      0,0 
    3     371,3  R. LEUSINK            ENGWIERUM                         02670760       4      0,0      0,0     38,7      0,0     75,0    150,0    107,6 
    4     352,2  JAAP MAZEE            ENS                               04131233       4     83,3      0,0     33,9      0,0    100,0    135,0      0,0 
    5     340,8  B.E. BOS              GRIJPSKERK                        02370105       3      0,0      0,0     50,8      0,0    150,0    140,0      0,0 
    6     275,2  K.BUWALDA             SEXBIERUM                         02270005       2      0,0      0,0    145,2      0,0      0,0    130,0      0,0 
    7     215,1  COMB REKKER-WESTRA    BERLIKUM                          02259175       2      0,0    103,8    111,3      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
    8     172,4  C.BRUGMAN             LUTTELGEEST                       04010993       2      0,0    143,1      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0     29,3 
    9     162,6  HENRI PANDER          BALK                              02260542       3      0,0     48,5     75,0      0,0      0,0      0,0     39,1 
   10     156,4  VOLLEBEEK R.          DRACHTEN                          02560030       2      0,0     43,8      0,0      0,0    112,5      0,0      0,0 
   11     151,6  KLAAS VAN URK         URK                               04320010       3      0,0     87,7      0,0      0,0      0,0     15,0     48,9 
   12     150,0  COR PANDER            BALK                              02260526       1      0,0      0,0    150,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   13     142,7  LOGEMANN/DE JONG      ENGELUM                           02139001       1      0,0      0,0    142,7      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   14     119,8  J. BUWALDA            NIJEMIRDUM                        02260658       2     94,4     25,4      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   15     116,1  K. KLOETSTRA &  ZN    VEENWOUDEN                        02179105       1      0,0      0,0    116,1      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 



   16      83,1  H. DE JONG            WIJCKEL                           02260135       1      0,0     83,1      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   17      66,1  R.EVERS               SWIFTERBANT                       04130319       2     11,1      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0     55,0      0,0 
   18      55,6  H. POLSTRA            KLOOSTERTILLE                     02060024       1     55,6      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   19      53,2  P BAKKER              URK                               04330927       1      0,0      0,0     53,2      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   20      25,0  K. DE BRUIN           ZWAAGWESTEINDE                    02190189       1      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0     25,0      0,0 
   21      18,5  A. SETTELS            GIETHOORN                         04140525       1      0,0     18,5      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
 
 
A05-AFD11, Keizer Afd.11 
 
Selectie: standaard puntentelling 
   NO    PUNTEN  NAAM                  WOONPLAATS       JAAR- RINGNR.    BONDSNR.  #SCORE    (Z91)    (Z92)    (Z94)    (Z95)    (Z96)    (Z97)    (Z98) 
******************************************************************************************************************************************************** 
    1    1296,5  B. HOMMA              BALK                              02260119      14    277,8    186,9    280,6    300,0    175,0    200,0    238,0 
    2    1033,6  PIETER WOORD          URK                               04330021      10    138,9    260,8    256,5     75,0    137,5    240,0      0,0 
    3    1005,2  JAAP MAZEE            ENS                               04131233      10    216,7      0,0    171,8    112,5    200,0    270,0    146,7 
    4     847,6  R. LEUSINK            ENGWIERUM                         02670760       8      0,0      0,0    169,4      0,0    150,0    300,0    228,3 
    5     699,0  J. BUWALDA            NIJEMIRDUM                        02260658       7    194,4    170,8    104,0      0,0      0,0    145,0     84,8 
    6     681,6  B.E. BOS              GRIJPSKERK                        02370105       6      0,0      0,0    101,6      0,0    300,0    280,0      0,0 
    7     644,1  COMB REKKER-WESTRA    BERLIKUM                          02259175       5      0,0    251,5    258,9      0,0      0,0      0,0    133,7 
    8     596,0  K.BUWALDA             SEXBIERUM                         02270005       5      0,0      0,0    290,3      0,0      0,0    260,0     45,7 
    9     511,3  COR PANDER            BALK                              02260526       4      0,0    120,0    300,0      0,0      0,0      0,0     91,3 
   10     508,6  KLAAS VAN URK         URK                               04320010       7      0,0    177,7    133,1      0,0      0,0    100,0     97,8 
   11     458,8  HENRI PANDER          BALK                              02260542       6      0,0    189,2    171,8      0,0      0,0      0,0     97,8 
   12     445,0  C.BRUGMAN             LUTTELGEEST                       04010993       5      0,0    286,2     87,1      0,0      0,0      0,0     71,7 
   13     370,8  VOLLEBEEK R.          DRACHTEN                          02560030       5      0,0     87,7     58,1      0,0    225,0      0,0      0,0 
   14     285,5  LOGEMANN/DE JONG      ENGELUM                           02139001       2      0,0      0,0    285,5      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   15     264,0  R.EVERS               SWIFTERBANT                       04130319       5     83,3      0,0     55,6      0,0      0,0    125,0      0,0 
   16     232,3  K. KLOETSTRA &  ZN    VEENWOUDEN                        02179105       2      0,0      0,0    232,3      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   17     220,8  K. DE BRUIN           ZWAAGWESTEINDE                    02190189       4      0,0     20,8      0,0      0,0      0,0    125,0     75,0 
   18     206,2  H. DE JONG            WIJCKEL                           02260135       3      0,0    166,2      0,0      0,0      0,0     40,0      0,0 
   19     116,1  P BAKKER              URK                               04330927       2      0,0      0,0    116,1      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   20     111,1  H. POLSTRA            KLOOSTERTILLE                     02060024       2    111,1      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   21     106,5  P. BURGER             WOLVEGA                           02680008       1      0,0      0,0    106,5      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   22      57,7  J.J. HALMA            BALK                              02260437       1      0,0     57,7      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   23      36,9  A. SETTELS            GIETHOORN                         04140525       2      0,0     36,9      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
 
 
A05-AFD11, Duifkampioen Afd.11 
 
Selectie: standaard puntentelling 
   NO    PUNTEN  NAAM                  WOONPLAATS       JAAR- RINGNR.    BONDSNR.  #SCORE    (Z91)    (Z92)    (Z94)    (Z95)    (Z96)    (Z97)    (Z98) 
******************************************************************************************************************************************************** 
    1     277,8  B. HOMMA              BALK                 1-4223099    02260119       2    127,8      0,0      0,0    150,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
    2     274,6  B. HOMMA              BALK                 2-8035527    02260119       2      0,0    124,6      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0    150,0 
    3     257,2  JAAP MAZEE            ENS                  1-1534245    04131233       2    122,2      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0    135,0      0,0 
    4     246,9  PIETER WOORD          URK                  1-1554607    04330021       2      0,0    126,9      0,0      0,0      0,0    120,0      0,0 
    5     238,0  B. HOMMA              BALK                 2-8035517    02260119       2      0,0    150,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0     88,0 
    6     237,5  COMB REKKER-WESTRA    BERLIKUM             2-8034938    02259175       2      0,0    103,8      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0    133,7 
    7     213,1  B. HOMMA              BALK                 2-8036050    02260119       2      0,0     76,2      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0    137,0 



    8     204,1  B. HOMMA              BALK                 1-4223123    02260119       2    138,9      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0     65,2 
    9     196,7  COMB REKKER-WESTRA    BERLIKUM             2-8034953    02259175       2      0,0     92,3      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0    104,3 
   10     176,4  B. HOMMA              BALK                 0-4216721    02260119       2     88,9      0,0      0,0      0,0     87,5      0,0      0,0 
   11     175,0  J. BUWALDA            NIJEMIRDUM           2-8035431    02260658       2    100,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0     75,0      0,0 
   12     170,4  J. BUWALDA            NIJEMIRDUM           2-8035350    02260658       2      0,0     25,4      0,0      0,0      0,0    145,0      0,0 
   13     168,1  JAAP MAZEE            ENS                  0-1109325    04131233       2    105,6      0,0      0,0      0,0     62,5      0,0      0,0 
   14     165,3  PIETER WOORD          URK                  2-8118997    04330021       2     27,8      0,0      0,0      0,0    137,5      0,0      0,0 
   15     163,4  JAAP MAZEE            ENS                  2-8100384    04131233       2     16,7      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0    146,7 
   16     155,7  COMB REKKER-WESTRA    BERLIKUM             9-4201907    02259175       2      0,0      0,0     77,4      0,0      0,0      0,0     78,3 
   17     151,3  COR PANDER            BALK                 1-1466346    02260526       2      0,0     60,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0     91,3 
   18     150,0  B. HOMMA              BALK                 9-4202051    02260119       1    150,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   19     150,0  B.E. BOS              GRIJPSKERK           1-1474107    02370105       1      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0    150,0      0,0      0,0 
   20     150,0  COR PANDER            BALK                 0-4217679    02260526       1      0,0      0,0    150,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   21     150,0  R. LEUSINK            ENGWIERUM            0-1033670    02670760       1      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0    150,0      0,0 
   22     147,7  COMB REKKER-WESTRA    BERLIKUM             2-8034933    02259175       1      0,0    147,7      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   23     147,6  COMB REKKER-WESTRA    BERLIKUM             0-1040713    02259175       1      0,0      0,0    147,6      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   24     146,3  R. LEUSINK            ENGWIERUM            0-1033644    02670760       2      0,0      0,0     38,7      0,0      0,0      0,0    107,6 
   25     145,4  B. HOMMA              BALK                 2-8035548    02260119       2      0,0     55,4      0,0      0,0      0,0     90,0      0,0 
   26     145,4  J. BUWALDA            NIJEMIRDUM           2-8035338    02260658       1      0,0    145,4      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   27     145,2  K.BUWALDA             SEXBIERUM            0-1042190    02270005       1      0,0      0,0    145,2      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   28     144,4  B. HOMMA              BALK                 1-4223037    02260119       1    144,4      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   29     143,5  B. HOMMA              BALK                 2-8035564    02260119       1      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0    143,5 
   30     143,1  C.BRUGMAN             LUTTELGEEST          2-8672711    04010993       1      0,0    143,1      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   31     142,7  LOGEMANN/DE JONG      ENGELUM              1-1456299    02139001       1      0,0      0,0    142,7      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   32     141,1  B. HOMMA              BALK                 0-4216653    02260119       2     61,1      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0     80,0      0,0 
   33     140,8  HENRI PANDER          BALK                 2-4232815    02260542       1      0,0    140,8      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   34     140,3  B. HOMMA              BALK                 8-4300218    02260119       1      0,0      0,0    140,3      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   35     140,2  B. HOMMA              BALK                 2-8035545    02260119       1      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0    140,2 
   36     140,0  B.E. BOS              GRIJPSKERK           2-8043422    02370105       1      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0    140,0      0,0 
   37     138,5  PIETER WOORD          URK                  2-8118006    04330021       1      0,0    138,5      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   38     137,9  JAAP MAZEE            ENS                  9-1272555    04131233       1      0,0      0,0    137,9      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   39     136,2  COMB REKKER-WESTRA    BERLIKUM             2-8034959    02259175       1      0,0    136,2      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   40     135,5  LOGEMANN/DE JONG      ENGELUM              0-1030533    02139001       1      0,0      0,0    135,5      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   41     133,9  PIETER WOORD          URK                  2-8118918    04330021       1      0,0    133,8      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   42     133,3  JAAP MAZEE            ENS                  2-8100400    04131233       1    133,3      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   43     133,1  KLAAS VAN URK         URK                  0-1127610    04320010       1      0,0      0,0    133,1      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   44     131,5  PIETER WOORD          URK                  1-1554682    04330021       1      0,0    131,5      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   45     130,8  PIETER WOORD          URK                  2-8118019    04330021       2      0,0     80,8      0,0      0,0      0,0     50,0      0,0 
   46     130,7  R. LEUSINK            ENGWIERUM            9-1223697    02670760       1      0,0      0,0    130,6      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   47     130,4  COMB REKKER-WESTRA    BERLIKUM             2-8035092    02259175       1      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0    130,4 
   48     130,0  K.BUWALDA             SEXBIERUM            1-1467401    02270005       1      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0    130,0      0,0 
   49     129,2  PIETER WOORD          URK                  3-9624252    04330021       1      0,0    129,2      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   50     128,2  PIETER WOORD          URK                  1-1554622    04330021       1      0,0      0,0    128,2      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
 
 


